
33.Somborski polumaraton
20.maj 2012.

Generalni plasman

rl st br vreme Prezime i ime god. kat klub mesto
1 157 01:13:47 Várbiró Attila 1984 JS Mogyi SE Baja
2 210 01:19:30 Milenkovic Nebojša 1969 M40 Mokrin Kikinda
3 1 01:19:57 Mišovic Zdravko 1971 M40 AK Hajduk-Maraton Tim Kula
4 6 01:20:57 Popovic Veljko 1965 M40 AK Hajduk-Maraton Tim Kula
5 170 01:21:58 Grba Mica 1969 M40 ARK Tron Palic
6 3 01:23:49 Jankovic Zoran 1956 M50 AK Hajduk-Maraton Tim Kula
7 36 01:23:50 Šurjan Gustav 1962 M50 Senta Senta
8 32 01:24:00 Kesic Miloš 1972 M40 ARK Somaraton Sombor
9 46 01:25:22 Riling Vladimir 1984 JS TK Tamiš Beograd
10 143 01:25:22 Jovanovic Nenad 1986 JS ARK Fruška Gora Novi Sad
11 98 01:25:53 Kampfer Bojan 1976 M30 Beograd
12 76 01:26:00 Kajtez Velibor 1985 JS ARK Fruška Gora Novi Sad
13 55 01:26:20 Major Josip 1978 M30 ARK Somaraton Sombor
14 99 01:26:45 Savic Miloš 1973 M30 Beograd
15 154 01:27:33 Zekovic Jakša 1965 M40 ARK Somaraton Sombor
16 148 01:27:45 Cegar Lukic Mariana 1979 Ž Voj.Aka. AK Apatin Novi Sad
17 94 01:27:55 Milojkovic Miljan 1978 M30 AK Niški maraton Niš
18 44 01:28:20 Djordjevic Andrija 1980 M30 RRC Trcanje.rs Kragujevac
19 25 01:28:30 Marinkov Slobodan 1987 JS AK Dinamo Pancevo Pancevo
20 149 01:28:59 Bubnjevic Ksenija 1981 Ž AK Apatin Veternik
21 109 01:29:23 Gavrilov Milana 1986 Ž AK Vojvodina Novi Sad
22 147 01:30:10 Marinkov Aleksandra 1987 Ž AK Dinamo Pancevo Pancevo
23 209 01:30:32 Mirosavljev Slobodan 1967 M40 Kikinda
24 218 01:31:25 Leontijevic Slobodan 1977 M30 Mar. mira-Vidovdan 99 Novi Beograd
25 113 01:31:37 Krstajic Dragutin 1968 M40 OAK Beograd Beograd
26 119 01:31:37 Csendes Zoltán 1983 JS HRSE Szentes26 119 01:31:37 Csendes Zoltán 1983 JS HRSE Szentes
27 97 01:31:40 Török Töce Tibor 1985 JS Kalocsai SE Kalocsa
28 155 01:32:28 Kneževic Drago 1948 M60 Cerski Maraton Beograd
30 188 01:33:13 Liptak Zoltan 1977 M30 Magyarkanizsa Kanjiža
29 51 01:33:13 Pap Albert 1992 JS UK Paligo Palus Srbobran
31 194 01:33:26 Ivanovic Aleksandar 1982 M30 Beograd
32 176 01:33:30 Kraguljac Ðuro 1973 M30 AM Maraton Vukovar
33 45 01:33:37 Lazic Miloš 1964 M40 Beograd
34 192 01:34:35 Vlatkovic Petar 1990 JS RRC Trcanje.rs Kraljevo
35 60 01:34:58 Loncar Dalibor 1974 M30 Maraton klub 1893 Beograd
36 7 01:35:00 Despotovic Dejan 1976 M30 AK Hajduk-Maraton Tim Sivac
37 66 01:35:10 Nikolic Dejan 1986 JS ARK Fruška Gora Novi Sad
38 222 01:35:11 Miladinovic Slobodan 1981 M30 ARK Somaraton Sombor
39 213 01:35:32 Peulic Jovica 1981 M30 TK Dinamic Novi Sad
40 151 01:35:48 Kakonji Dejan 1968 M40 Subotica
41 167 01:35:53 Hallai Rajmond 1972 M40 B.Topola
42 27 01:36:50 Erdelji Mirko 1971 M40 ARK Somaraton Sombor
43 28 01:37:05 Ivkovic Željko 1979 M30 ARK Somaraton Sombor
44 215 01:37:07 Nicetin Vitomir 1973 M30 TK Sivac Novi Sad
45 191 01:37:08 Raškovic Vladimir 1975 M30 ARK Fruška Gora Novi Sad
46 29 01:37:24 Rišar Lazar 1994 JS ARK Somaraton Sombor
47 180 01:38:03 Stojanov Damir 1989 JS ARK Tron Subotica
48 10 01:38:05 Radicanin Zoran 1977 M30 Mar. mira-Vidovdan 99 Beograd
49 118 01:38:11 Veljanovska Tanja 1987 Ž Olimp Bitola
50 221 01:38:14 Stranjakovic Dušan 1969 M40 Mar. mira-Vidovdan 99 Beograd
51 171 01:38:23 Katrinka Stanko 1966 M40 ARK Tron Subotica
52 185 01:39:12 Terzin Vuk 1969 M40 Beograd
53 129 01:39:24 Petrovic Milan 1982 M30 AK Beoelektrane Beograd



54 2 01:40:17 Špehar Dragana 1971 Ž35 AK Hajduk-Maraton Tim Ruma
55 13 01:40:17 Kuic Željko 1969 M40 ARK Tron Subotica
56 198 01:40:28 Petruševska Vesna 1977 Ž35 Novi Beograd
57 168 01:40:33 Jocic Radivoj 1959 M50 Becej Becej
58 89 01:40:36 Pohner Gyula 1970 M40 FuTeam SE Baja
59 54 01:40:38 Zvekanov Ilija 1971 M40 ARK Somaraton Sombor
60 152 01:40:41 Skenderovic Grgo 1961 M50 SCMT Subotica
61 22 01:41:10 Bolvary Antonie 1971 M40 B.Topola
62 74 01:41:12 Šarcevic Dragan 1975 M30 ARK Tron Subotica
63 85 01:41:20 Kuritár Zoltán 1968 M40 FuTeam SE Baja
64 5 01:42:12 Bruner Mikloš 1992 JS AK Hajduk-Maraton Tim Kula
65 177 01:42:42 Ljujic Bojan 1983 JS Beograd
66 207 01:42:52 Petrovic Marko 1985 JS Beograd
67 160 01:43:20 Velimirovic Ðorde 1970 M40 AK Veteran Irig
68 220 01:43:45 Milanovic Zarija 1959 M50 panorama Beograd
69 141 01:44:10 Ciric Dragan 1951 M60 ARK Tron Subotica
70 183 01:44:13 Ciric Nemanja 1985 JS SRCEF Subotica
71 164 01:44:20 Rafai Gustav 1954 M50 ARK Tron Subotica
72 126 01:44:47 Culibrk Žarko 1978 M30 Maraton klub 1893 Beograd
73 139 01:44:55 Živkovic Dušan 1954 M50 Becej
74 39 01:44:59 Maksimovic Blažo 1979 M30 Rtanj Beograd
75 174 01:45:44 Smrk Štefan 1944 M60 Vrbas
76 88 01:45:47 Györfi János 1983 JS FuTeam SE Bácsborsód
77 91 01:46:20 Jámbor Csaba 1972 M40 FuTeam SE Baja
78 82 01:46:34 Kovac Nenad 1968 M40 RRC Trcanje.rs Beograd
79 30 01:46:50 Bogišic Vesna 1982 Ž ARK Somaraton Novi Sad
80 72 01:46:51 Raškovic Mile 1949 M60 AK Veteran N.Banovci
81 120 01:47:14 Miloševic Stojan 1983 JS Blue Gym Sombor
82 197 01:47:41 Slijepcevic Damir 1970 M40 ARK Fruška Gora Novi Sad
83 106 01:48:04 Bajic Goran 1970 M40 Becej
84 219 01:48:05 Žigic Dragan 1959 M50 Džudo klub Novi BeogradBeograd84 219 01:48:05 Žigic Dragan 1959 M50 Džudo klub Novi BeogradBeograd
85 21 01:48:47 Cucic Jovica 1964 M40 ARK Fruška Gora Novi Sad
86 96 01:49:05 Živkov Maja 1988 Ž Kikinda
87 181 01:49:06 Nakrajkucin Neven 1980 M30 Kikinda
88 90 01:49:07 Kolluti Margit 1971 Ž35 FuTeam SE Sükösd
89 123 01:50:02 Djurkovic Miljurko 1959 M50 AK Dinamo Pancevo Blace
90 134 01:50:07 Marinkovic Zoran 1966 M40 AK Niški maraton Mladenovac
91 83 01:50:20 Vrzic Milan 1973 M30 Sm.Palanka
92 128 01:50:27 Tešic Goran 1965 M40 AK Beoelektrane Beograd
95 80 01:50:39 Sirak Tihamer 1991 JS ARK Tron B.Topola
93 24 01:50:39 Ludaic Sebastian 1970 M40 ARK Tron Palic
94 67 01:50:39 Teleki Djerdj 1963 M40 ARK Tron Subotica
96 124 01:51:21 Kurdulic Petar 1978 M30 Šabac
98 75 01:51:22 Kampfer Zoran 1974 M30 Novi Sad
97 58 01:51:22 Obradovic Rade 1956 M50 Klub visokogoraca Umka - BGD
99 165 01:51:46 Horvat Monika 1966 Ž35 Mogyi SE Baja
100 190 01:51:55 Nacic Bojan 1978 M30 RRC Trcanje.rs Beograd
101 212 01:52:04 Krsmanovic Dragan 1974 M30 Beograd
102 93 01:52:06 Zsák György 1960 M50 FuTeam SE Baja
103 52 01:52:25 Jerkovic Boško 1955 M50 ARK Somaraton Sombor
104 9 01:52:40 Simic Milivoje 1956 M50 OAK N.Sad Novi Sad
105 64 01:53:15 Kajtaz Igor 1979 M30 Split
108 142 01:53:18 Štula Božo 1947 M60 AK Veteran Beograd
107 50 01:53:18 Tucakovic Saša 1969 Ž35 Trkacka sekta Beograd
106 14 01:53:18 Kokai Monika 1974 Ž35 ARK Tron Subotica
109 217 01:53:33 Micic Srecko 1958 M50 AK Veteran Beograd
110 107 01:54:03 Simic Ivan 1983 JS ARK Fruška Gora Beograd
111 111 01:54:03 Pohlod Katarina 1988 Ž ARK Fruška Gora Novi Sad



112 169 01:54:16 Jocic Branko 1962 M50 Becej Becej
113 214 01:54:17 Drcelic Boris 1946 M60 TK Dinamic Novi Sad
114 8 01:55:26 Bubanja Nemanja 1978 M30 AK Hajduk-Maraton Tim Sivac
115 216 01:55:30 Denkovic Sladan 1978 M30 Bavanište
116 186 01:56:19 Vidovic Dragan 1961 M50 Beograd
117 159 01:57:04 Bokarev Aleksandar 1964 M40 OAK Beograd Beograd
118 135 01:57:29 Brear Janoš ml. 1998 JS Pailog Palus Srbobran
119 211 01:57:48 Poljakovic Nad Erika 1968 Ž35 Cantavir
120 179 01:58:04 Zoric Vladimir 1975 M30 Kikinda
121 61 01:58:05 Petraševic Stanislav 1983 JS Beograd
122 84 01:58:06 Trbojevic Bogdan 1962 M50 ARK Tron Subotica
123 125 01:58:30 Šecerov Slavko 1978 M30 Maraton klub 1893 Beograd
124 166 01:58:49 Shulcz Gabor 1962 M50 Mogyi SE Baja
125 178 01:59:20 Ladicorbic Dragan 1981 M30 Kikinda
126 TZ 01:59:46 Satmari Sreten 1999 JS Sombor
127 163 01:59:47 Calasan Branislav 1941 M70 Beograd
128 73 02:00:16 Babijanovic Dragan 1976 M30 ARK Tron Subotica
129 161 02:00:26 Belic Magdolna 1969 Ž35 AK Veteran Irig
130 33 02:00:27 Golic Rajko 1982 M30 Maraton klub 1893 Beograd
131 122 02:00:43 Kunvári Krisztián 1985 JS FuTeam SE Baja
132 201 02:02:10 Grgic Igor 1997 JS Sombor
133 204 02:02:18 Vrucinic Miloš 1997 JS Sombor
134 131 02:02:20 Medojevic Goran 1978 M30 Maraton klub 1893 Beograd
135 121 02:02:28 Nagy Attila 1978 M30 FuTeam SE Baja
136 140 02:02:54 Brkic Radovan 1991 JS ARK Fruška Gora Novi Sad
137 208 02:02:54 Jankulovski Dragan 1967 M40 Novi Sad
138 18 02:02:54 Milakovic Saša 1982 M30 ARK Somaraton Rumenka
139 81 02:02:55 Banjac Tatjana 1973 Ž35 ARK Fruška Gora Novi Sad
140 203 02:02:56 Hegediš Boris 2000 JS Sombor
141 114 02:03:30 Csala György 1967 M40 Szentes Szentes
142 223 02:03:31 Abraš Stamenkovic Ivan 1981 M30 RRC Trcanje.rs Beograd142 223 02:03:31 Abraš Stamenkovic Ivan 1981 M30 RRC Trcanje.rs Beograd
143 144 02:03:40 Cosic Ivana 1985 Ž RRC Trcanje.rs Beograd
144 172 02:04:18 Deman Dominik 1977 M30 Subotica
145 79 02:04:30 Vukmirovic Vuk 1947 M60 AK Veteran Beograd
146 57 02:05:23 Bacic Branislav 1965 M40 Kikinda
147 104 02:05:38 Gonda Gergely 1976 M30 Independent Budapest
148 158 02:06:22 Napijalo Srdan 1995 JS Beograd
149 146 02:06:49 Pancic Mihajlo 1948 M60 ARK Tron Subotica
150 34 02:07:03 Ratkovica Dejan 1986 JS Srbobran Srbobran
151 68 02:07:15 Vujicic Igor 1973 M30 Mar. mira-Vidovdan 99 Beograd
152 150 02:07:48 Stankovic Dejan 1978 M30 AM Maraton Vukovar
153 69 02:07:58 Kaic Miodrag 1977 M30 Novi Sad
154 26 02:08:51 Joksimovic Marko 1982 M30 Maraton klub 1893 Borca
155 127 02:09:48 Vuckovic Ðorde 1977 M30 Sombor
156 184 02:09:49 Graovac Željko 1965 M40 Mar. mira-Vidovdan 99 Beograd
157 77 02:10:10 Dinjacki Predrag 1974 M30 Srbobran
158 145 02:10:14 Svetlicinii Aleksandr 1984 JS Novi Sad
159 182 02:10:55 Kovacevic Milica 1982 Ž sombor
160 87 02:11:04 Gálfi Anita 1979 Ž FuTeam SE Baja
161 206 02:11:31 Popic Milenko 1945 M60 ARK Somaraton Sombor
162 101 02:11:53 Rostas Tomas Edvard 1978 M30 Baja
163 110 02:13:17 Velickov Predrag 1971 M40 Kikinda
164 108 02:13:24 Odobašic Tijana 1989 Ž ARK Somaraton Sombor
165 202 02:16:28 Beretic Marko 1997 JS Sombor
166 205 02:16:30 Smiljanic Dragan 1997 JS Sombor
167 12 02:16:31 Hubai Karlo 1982 M30 ARK Somaraton Sombor
168 156 02:18:04 Anticevic Goran 1956 M50 Beograd
169 193 02:19:18 Žigic Goran 1973 M30 OAK N.Sad Futog



170 62 02:21:28 Vendlener Ivan 1979 M30 ARK Fruška Gora Novi Sad
171 40 02:23:06 Baus Vladimir 1981 M30 LDR Novi Sad
172 187 02:23:20 Vidovic Uroš 1996 JS Beograd
173 105 02:23:34 Bajic Alisa 1969 Ž35 Becej
174 71 02:24:30 Lazarevic Lazar 1959 M50 ARK Fruška Gora Novi Sad
175 189 02:25:36 Volic Ðorde 1976 M30 ARK Somaraton sombor
176 16 02:25:59 Golocorbin Žarko 1993 JS AK Hajduk-Maraton Tim Kula
177 4 02:28:19 Jurišin Mira 1949 Ž50 AK Hajduk-Maraton Tim Kula
178 TZ 02:33:56 Satmari Stefan 1999 JS Sombor
179 103 02:34:20 Tardi Csilla 1968 Ž35 FuTeam SE Baja
180 138 02:35:03 Miljevic Stojan 1971 M40 Sombor
181 133 02:37:17 Jankovic Sanela 1980 Ž RRC Trcanje.rs N.Beograd
182 200 02:37:50 Stojanovski Tanja 1982 Ž ARK Fruška Gora Batajnica
183 196 02:37:50 Vladisavljevic Darinka 1991 Ž Gospodinci
184 86 02:37:51 Nauncevski Kire 1961 M50 Delta Skopje
185 199 02:38:05 Ðukic Goran 1972 M40 Temerin
186 175 02:43:50 Andric Miloje 1931 M70 AK Veteran Novi Beograd
187 92 02:49:22 Hilz Erika 1973 Ž35 FuTeam SE Baja

195 DNF Jovanovic Vojislav 1966 M40 Beograd
63 DNF Pavlovic Dragan 1961 M50 Beograd
153 DNF Janic Aleksandar 1952 M60 ARK Somaraton Sombor
162 DNF Bogdanovic Simo 1943 M60 ARK Somaraton Sombor
48 DNS Šimic Dragan 1973 M40 Becej
23 DNS Minic Nikola 1983 JS Corponest Beograd
43 DNS Lazovic Duško 1980 M30 Beograd
102 DNS Stogov Igor 1970 M40 Beograd
132 DNS Velimirovic Vera 1966 Ž35 AK Veteran Beograd
100 DNS Chaignon Louis 1965 M40 Bourgon
112 DNS Marinkovic Vitomir 1975 M30 AK Niški maraton Cortanovci
37 DNS Živkovic Nenad 1987 JS AK Kruševac Kruševac
17 DNS Pavkov Dušan 1963 M40 AK Hajduk-Maraton Tim Kula17 DNS Pavkov Dušan 1963 M40 AK Hajduk-Maraton Tim Kula
15 DNS Cuport Jožef 1958 M50 AK Hajduk-Maraton Tim Kula
78 DNS Rankovic Marko 1988 JS Smederevo Lazarevac
49 DNS Gacik Saša 1971 M40 AK Niški maraton Niš
95 DNS Kacar Bojan 1978 M30 ARK Fruška Gora Novi Sad
70 DNS Conkic Biljana 1976 Ž35 ARK Fruška Gora Novi Sad
65 DNS Popovic Saša 1969 M40 Šabac
173 DNS Radevic Isidora 1993 Ž Savino Selo
20 DNS Stojanovski Jovica 1973 M30 Delta Skopje
117 DNS Bogdanovska Marija 1989 Ž Delta Skopje
38 DNS Vojcevski Luka 1994 JS AK Jasenica Sm.Palanka
59 DNS Marinkovic Velimir 1972 M40 Smederevo Smederevo
35 DNS Markovic Aleksandar 1982 M30 ARK Somaraton Sombor
19 DNS Vukovic Marijana 1982 Ž ARK Somaraton Sombor
136 DNS Brear Janoš st. 1963 M40 Pailog Palus Srbobran
137 DNS Pap Ištvan 1964 M40 Pailog Palus Srbobran
11 DNS Crnokrak Dimitrije 1982 M30 ARK Tron Subotica
41 DNS Kujundžic Nikola 1981 M30 ARK Tron Subotica
115 DNS Csala Dávid 1990 JS Szentes Szentes
116 DNS Csala Kornél 1995 JS Szentes Szentes
31 DNS Živkovic Milan 1992 JS SFS Borac Paracin Trstenik
42 DNS Petkovic Nikola 1952 M60 AK Maraton Vukovar
47 DNS Andjelic Aleksandar 1968 M40 P.K Vucji zub Trebinje Zrenjanin

JUNIORI - SENIORI   -   do 29 god. - (1983 i mladi)

rl st br vreme Prezime i ime god. kat klub mesto
1 157 01:13:47 Várbiró Attila 1984 JS Mogyi SE Baja



2 46 01:25:22 Riling Vladimir 1984 JS TK Tamiš Beograd
3 143 01:25:22 Jovanovic Nenad 1986 JS ARK Fruška Gora Novi Sad
4 76 01:26:00 Kajtez Velibor 1985 JS ARK Fruška Gora Novi Sad
5 25 01:28:30 Marinkov Slobodan 1987 JS AK Dinamo Pancevo Pancevo
6 119 01:31:37 Csendes Zoltán 1983 JS HRSE Szentes
7 97 01:31:40 Török Töce Tibor 1985 JS Kalocsai SE Kalocsa
8 51 01:33:13 Pap Albert 1992 JS UK Paligo Palus Srbobran
9 192 01:34:35 Vlatkovic Petar 1990 JS RRC Trcanje.rs Kraljevo
10 66 01:35:10 Nikolic Dejan 1986 JS ARK Fruška Gora Novi Sad
11 29 01:37:24 Rišar Lazar 1994 JS ARK Somaraton Sombor
12 180 01:38:03 Stojanov Damir 1989 JS ARK Tron Subotica
13 5 01:42:12 Bruner Mikloš 1992 JS AK Hajduk-Maraton Tim Kula
14 177 01:42:42 Ljujic Bojan 1983 JS Beograd
15 207 01:42:52 Petrovic Marko 1985 JS Beograd
16 183 01:44:13 Ciric Nemanja 1985 JS SRCEF Subotica
17 88 01:45:47 Györfi János 1983 JS FuTeam SE Bácsborsód
18 120 01:47:14 Miloševic Stojan 1983 JS Blue Gym Sombor
19 80 01:50:39 Sirak Tihamer 1991 JS ARK Tron B.Topola
20 107 01:54:03 Simic Ivan 1983 JS ARK Fruška Gora Beograd
21 135 01:57:29 Brear Janoš ml. 1998 JS Pailog Palus Srbobran
22 61 01:58:05 Petraševic Stanislav 1983 JS Beograd
23 163 01:59:46 Satmari Sreten 1999 JS Sombor
24 122 02:00:43 Kunvári Krisztián 1985 JS FuTeam SE Baja
25 201 02:02:10 Grgic Igor 1997 JS Sombor
26 204 02:02:18 Vrucinic Miloš 1997 JS Sombor
27 140 02:02:54 Brkic Radovan 1991 JS ARK Fruška Gora Novi Sad
28 203 02:02:56 Hegediš Boris 2000 JS Sombor
29 158 02:06:22 Napijalo Srdan 1995 JS Beograd
30 34 02:07:03 Ratkovica Dejan 1986 JS Srbobran Srbobran
31 145 02:10:14 Svetlicinii Aleksandr 1984 JS Novi Sad
32 202 02:16:28 Beretic Marko 1997 JS Sombor32 202 02:16:28 Beretic Marko 1997 JS Sombor
33 205 02:16:30 Smiljanic Dragan 1997 JS Sombor
34 187 02:23:20 Vidovic Uroš 1996 JS Beograd
35 16 02:25:59 Golocorbin Žarko 1993 JS AK Hajduk-Maraton Tim Kula
36 TZ 02:33:56 Satmari Stefan 1999 JS Sombor

23 DNS Minic Nikola 1983 JS Corponest Beograd
31 DNS Živkovic Milan 1992 JS SFS Borac Paracin Trstenik
37 DNS Živkovic Nenad 1987 JS AK Kruševac Kruševac
38 DNS Vojcevski Luka 1994 JS AK Jasenica Sm.Palanka
78 DNS Rankovic Marko 1988 JS Smederevo Lazarevac
115 DNS Csala Dávid 1990 JS Szentes Szentes
116 DNS Csala Kornél 1995 JS Szentes Szentes

MLAÐI VETERANI  M30 - 39    (1973-1982)

rl st br vreme Prezime i ime god. kat klub mesto
1 98 01:25:53 Kampfer Bojan 1976 M30 Beograd
2 55 01:26:20 Major Josip 1978 M30 ARK Somaraton Sombor
3 99 01:26:45 Savic Miloš 1973 M30 Beograd
4 94 01:27:55 Milojkovic Miljan 1978 M30 AK Niški maraton Niš
5 44 01:28:20 Djordjevic Andrija 1980 M30 RRC Trcanje.rs Kragujevac
6 218 01:31:25 Leontijevic Slobodan 1977 M30 Mar. mira-Vidovdan 99 Novi Beograd
7 188 01:33:13 Liptak Zoltan 1977 M30 Magyarkanizsa Kanjiža
8 194 01:33:26 Ivanovic Aleksandar 1982 M30 Beograd
9 176 01:33:30 Kraguljac Ðuro 1973 M30 AM Maraton Vukovar
10 60 01:34:58 Loncar Dalibor 1974 M30 Maraton klub 1893 Beograd
11 7 01:35:00 Despotovic Dejan 1976 M30 AK Hajduk-Maraton Tim Sivac
12 222 01:35:11 Miladinovic Slobodan 1981 M30 ARK Somaraton Sombor



13 213 01:35:32 Peulic Jovica 1981 M30 TK Dinamic Novi Sad
14 28 01:37:05 Ivkovic Željko 1979 M30 ARK Somaraton Sombor
15 215 01:37:07 Nicetin Vitomir 1973 M30 TK Sivac Novi Sad
16 191 01:37:08 Raškovic Vladimir 1975 M30 ARK Fruška Gora Novi Sad
17 10 01:38:05 Radicanin Zoran 1977 M30 Mar. mira-Vidovdan 99 Beograd
18 129 01:39:24 Petrovic Milan 1982 M30 AK Beoelektrane Beograd
19 74 01:41:12 Šarcevic Dragan 1975 M30 ARK Tron Subotica
20 126 01:44:47 Culibrk Žarko 1978 M30 Maraton klub 1893 Beograd
21 39 01:44:59 Maksimovic Blažo 1979 M30 Rtanj Beograd
22 181 01:49:06 Nakrajkucin Neven 1980 M30 Kikinda
23 83 01:50:20 Vrzic Milan 1973 M30 Sm.Palanka
24 124 01:51:21 Kurdulic Petar 1978 M30 Šabac
25 75 01:51:22 Kampfer Zoran 1974 M30 Novi Sad
26 190 01:51:55 Nacic Bojan 1978 M30 RRC Trcanje.rs Beograd
27 212 01:52:04 Krsmanovic Dragan 1974 M30 Beograd
28 64 01:53:15 Kajtaz Igor 1979 M30 Split
29 8 01:55:26 Bubanja Nemanja 1978 M30 AK Hajduk-Maraton Tim Sivac
30 216 01:55:30 Denkovic Sladan 1978 M30 Bavanište
31 179 01:58:04 Zoric Vladimir 1975 M30 Kikinda
32 125 01:58:30 Šecerov Slavko 1978 M30 Maraton klub 1893 Beograd
33 178 01:59:20 Ladicorbic Dragan 1981 M30 Kikinda
34 73 02:00:16 Babijanovic Dragan 1976 M30 ARK Tron Subotica
35 33 02:00:27 Golic Rajko 1982 M30 Maraton klub 1893 Beograd
36 131 02:02:20 Medojevic Goran 1978 M30 Maraton klub 1893 Beograd
37 121 02:02:28 Nagy Attila 1978 M30 FuTeam SE Baja
38 18 02:02:54 Milakovic Saša 1982 M30 ARK Somaraton Rumenka
39 223 02:03:31 Abraš Stamenkovic Ivan 1981 M30 RRC Trcanje.rs Beograd
40 172 02:04:18 Deman Dominik 1977 M30 Subotica
41 104 02:05:38 Gonda Gergely 1976 M30 Independent Budapest
42 68 02:07:15 Vujicic Igor 1973 M30 Mar. mira-Vidovdan 99 Beograd
43 150 02:07:48 Stankovic Dejan 1978 M30 AM Maraton Vukovar43 150 02:07:48 Stankovic Dejan 1978 M30 AM Maraton Vukovar
44 69 02:07:58 Kaic Miodrag 1977 M30 Novi Sad
45 26 02:08:51 Joksimovic Marko 1982 M30 Maraton klub 1893 Borca
46 127 02:09:48 Vuckovic Ðorde 1977 M30 Sombor
47 77 02:10:10 Dinjacki Predrag 1974 M30 Srbobran
48 101 02:11:53 Rostas Tomas Edvard 1978 M30 Baja
49 12 02:16:31 Hubai Karlo 1982 M30 ARK Somaraton Sombor
50 193 02:19:18 Žigic Goran 1973 M30 OAK N.Sad Futog
51 62 02:21:28 Vendlener Ivan 1979 M30 ARK Fruška Gora Novi Sad
52 40 02:23:06 Baus Vladimir 1981 M30 LDR Novi Sad
53 189 02:25:36 Volic Ðorde 1976 M30 ARK Somaraton sombor

11 DNS Crnokrak Dimitrije 1982 M30 ARK Tron Subotica
20 DNS Stojanovski Jovica 1973 M30 Delta Skopje
35 DNS Markovic Aleksandar 1982 M30 ARK Somaraton Sombor
41 DNS Kujundžic Nikola 1981 M30 ARK Tron Subotica
43 DNS Lazovic Duško 1980 M30 Beograd
95 DNS Kacar Bojan 1978 M30 ARK Fruška Gora Novi Sad
112 DNS Marinkovic Vitomir 1975 M30 AK Niški maraton Cortanovci

VETERANI  M40 - 49    (1963 -1972)

rl st br vreme Prezime i ime god. kat klub mesto
1 210 01:19:30 Milenkovic Nebojša 1969 M40 Mokrin Kikinda
2 1 01:19:57 Mišovic Zdravko 1971 M40 AK Hajduk-Maraton Tim Kula
3 6 01:20:57 Popovic Veljko 1965 M40 AK Hajduk-Maraton Tim Kula
4 170 01:21:58 Grba Mica 1969 M40 ARK Tron Palic
5 32 01:24:00 Kesic Miloš 1972 M40 ARK Somaraton Sombor
6 154 01:27:33 Zekovic Jakša 1965 M40 ARK Somaraton Sombor



7 209 01:30:32 Mirosavljev Slobodan 1967 M40 Kikinda
8 113 01:31:37 Krstajic Dragutin 1968 M40 OAK Beograd Beograd
9 45 01:33:37 Lazic Miloš 1964 M40 Beograd
10 151 01:35:48 Kakonji Dejan 1968 M40 Subotica
11 167 01:35:53 Hallai Rajmond 1972 M40 B.Topola
12 27 01:36:50 Erdelji Mirko 1971 M40 ARK Somaraton Sombor
13 221 01:38:14 Stranjakovic Dušan 1969 M40 Mar. mira-Vidovdan 99 Beograd
14 171 01:38:23 Katrinka Stanko 1966 M40 ARK Tron Subotica
15 185 01:39:12 Terzin Vuk 1969 M40 Beograd
16 13 01:40:17 Kuic Željko 1969 M40 ARK Tron Subotica
17 89 01:40:36 Pohner Gyula 1970 M40 FuTeam SE Baja
18 54 01:40:38 Zvekanov Ilija 1971 M40 ARK Somaraton Sombor
19 22 01:41:10 Bolvary Antonie 1971 M40 B.Topola
20 85 01:41:20 Kuritár Zoltán 1968 M40 FuTeam SE Baja
21 160 01:43:20 Velimirovic Ðorde 1970 M40 AK Veteran Irig
22 91 01:46:20 Jámbor Csaba 1972 M40 FuTeam SE Baja
23 82 01:46:34 Kovac Nenad 1968 M40 RRC Trcanje.rs Beograd
24 197 01:47:41 Slijepcevic Damir 1970 M40 ARK Fruška Gora Novi Sad
25 106 01:48:04 Bajic Goran 1970 M40 Becej
26 21 01:48:47 Cucic Jovica 1964 M40 ARK Fruška Gora Novi Sad
27 134 01:50:07 Marinkovic Zoran 1966 M40 AK Niški maraton Mladenovac
28 128 01:50:27 Tešic Goran 1965 M40 AK Beoelektrane Beograd
29 24 01:50:39 Ludaic Sebastian 1970 M40 ARK Tron Palic
30 67 01:50:39 Teleki Djerdj 1963 M40 ARK Tron Subotica
31 159 01:57:04 Bokarev Aleksandar 1964 M40 OAK Beograd Beograd
32 208 02:02:54 Jankulovski Dragan 1967 M40 Novi Sad
33 114 02:03:30 Csala György 1967 M40 Szentes Szentes
34 57 02:05:23 Bacic Branislav 1965 M40 Kikinda
35 184 02:09:49 Graovac Željko 1965 M40 Mar. mira-Vidovdan 99 Beograd
36 110 02:13:17 Velickov Predrag 1971 M40 Kikinda
37 138 02:35:03 Miljevic Stojan 1971 M40 Sombor37 138 02:35:03 Miljevic Stojan 1971 M40 Sombor
38 199 02:38:05 Ðukic Goran 1972 M40 Temerin

195 DNF Jovanovic Vojislav 1966 M40 Beograd
17 DNS Pavkov Dušan 1963 M40 AK Hajduk-Maraton Tim Kula
47 DNS Andjelic Aleksandar 1968 M40 P.K Vucji zub Trebinje Zrenjanin
48 DNS Šimic Dragan 1973 M40 Becej
49 DNS Gacik Saša 1971 M40 AK Niški maraton Niš
59 DNS Marinkovic Velimir 1972 M40 Smederevo Smederevo
65 DNS Popovic Saša 1969 M40 Šabac
100 DNS Chaignon Louis 1965 M40 Bourgon
102 DNS Stogov Igor 1970 M40 Beograd
136 DNS Brear Janoš st. 1963 M40 Pailog Palus Srbobran
137 DNS Pap Ištvan 1964 M40 Pailog Palus Srbobran

VETERANI  M50 - 59     (1953 -1962)

rl st br vreme Prezime i ime god. kat klub mesto
1 3 01:23:49 Jankovic Zoran 1956 M50 AK Hajduk-Maraton Tim Kula
2 36 01:23:50 Šurjan Gustav 1962 M50 Senta Senta
3 168 01:40:33 Jocic Radivoj 1959 M50 Becej Becej
4 152 01:40:41 Skenderovic Grgo 1961 M50 SCMT Subotica
5 220 01:43:45 Milanovic Zarija 1959 M50 panorama Beograd
6 164 01:44:20 Rafai Gustav 1954 M50 ARK Tron Subotica
7 139 01:44:55 Živkovic Dušan 1954 M50 Becej
8 219 01:48:05 Žigic Dragan 1959 M50 Džudo klub Novi BeogradBeograd
9 123 01:50:02 Djurkovic Miljurko 1959 M50 AK Dinamo Pancevo Blace
10 58 01:51:22 Obradovic Rade 1956 M50 Klub visokogoraca Umka - BGD
11 93 01:52:06 Zsák György 1960 M50 FuTeam SE Baja



12 52 01:52:25 Jerkovic Boško 1955 M50 ARK Somaraton Sombor
13 9 01:52:40 Simic Milivoje 1956 M50 OAK N.Sad Novi Sad
14 217 01:53:33 Micic Srecko 1958 M50 AK Veteran Beograd
15 169 01:54:16 Jocic Branko 1962 M50 Becej Becej
16 186 01:56:19 Vidovic Dragan 1961 M50 Beograd
17 84 01:58:06 Trbojevic Bogdan 1962 M50 ARK Tron Subotica
18 166 01:58:49 Shulcz Gabor 1962 M50 Mogyi SE Baja
19 156 02:18:04 Anticevic Goran 1956 M50 Beograd
20 71 02:24:30 Lazarevic Lazar 1959 M50 ARK Fruška Gora Novi Sad
21 86 02:37:51 Nauncevski Kire 1961 M50 Delta Skopje

63 DNF Pavlovic Dragan 1961 M50 Beograd
15 DNS Cuport Jožef 1958 M50 AK Hajduk-Maraton Tim Kula

VETERANI  M 60 - 69     (1943 - 1952)

rl st br vreme Prezime i ime god. kat klub mesto
1 155 01:32:28 Kneževic Drago 1948 M60 Cerski Maraton Beograd
2 141 01:44:10 Ciric Dragan 1951 M60 ARK Tron Subotica
3 174 01:45:44 Smrk Štefan 1944 M60 Vrbas
4 72 01:46:51 Raškovic Mile 1949 M60 AK Veteran N.Banovci
5 142 01:53:18 Štula Božo 1947 M60 AK Veteran Beograd
6 214 01:54:17 Drcelic Boris 1946 M60 TK Dinamic Novi Sad
7 79 02:04:30 Vukmirovic Vuk 1947 M60 AK Veteran Beograd
8 146 02:06:49 Pancic Mihajlo 1948 M60 ARK Tron Subotica
9 206 02:11:31 Popic Milenko 1945 M60 ARK Somaraton Sombor

153 DNF Janic Aleksandar 1952 M60 ARK Somaraton Sombor
162 DNF Bogdanovic Simo 1943 M60 ARK Somaraton Sombor
42 DNS Petkovic Nikola 1952 M60 AK Maraton Vukovar

VETERANI  PREKO 70  - (1942+)

rl st br vreme Prezime i ime god. kat klub mesto
1 163 01:59:47 Calasan Branislav 1941 M70 Beograd
2 175 02:43:50 Andric Miloje 1931 M70 Veteran Beograd Novi Beograd

ŽENE - 34  (1978 i mlade)

rl st br vreme Prezime i ime god. kat klub mesto
1 148 01:27:45 Cegar Lukic Mariana 1979 Ž Voj.Aka. AK Apatin Novi Sad
2 149 01:28:59 Bubnjevic Ksenija 1981 Ž AK Apatin Veternik
3 109 01:29:23 Gavrilov Milana 1986 Ž AK Vojvodina Novi Sad
4 147 01:30:10 Marinkov Aleksandra 1987 Ž AK Dinamo Pancevo Pancevo
5 118 01:38:11 Veljanovska Tanja 1987 Ž Olimp Bitola
6 30 01:46:50 Bogišic Vesna 1982 Ž ARK Somaraton Novi Sad
7 96 01:49:05 Živkov Maja 1988 Ž Kikinda
8 111 01:54:03 Pohlod Katarina 1988 Ž ARK Fruška Gora Novi Sad
9 144 02:03:40 Cosic Ivana 1985 Ž RRC Trcanje.rs Beograd
10 182 02:10:55 Kovacevic Milica 1982 Ž sombor
11 87 02:11:04 Gálfi Anita 1979 Ž FuTeam SE Baja
12 108 02:13:24 Odobašic Tijana 1989 Ž ARK Somaraton Sombor
13 133 02:37:17 Jankovic Sanela 1980 Ž RRC Trcanje.rs N.Beograd
14 196 02:37:50 Vladisavljevic Darinka 1991 Ž Gospodinci
15 200 02:37:50 Stojanovski Tanja 1982 Ž ARK Fruška Gora Batajnica

19 DNS Vukovic Marijana 1982 Ž ARK Somaraton Sombor
117 DNS Bogdanovska Marija 1989 Ž Delta Skopje
173 DNS Radevic Isidora 1993 Ž Savino Selo

ŽENE OD 35 - 49 - (1963 - 1977)



rl st br vreme Prezime i ime god. kat klub mesto
1 2 01:40:17 Špehar Dragana 1971 Ž35 AK Hajduk-Maraton Tim Ruma
2 198 01:40:28 Petruševska Vesna 1977 Ž35 Novi Beograd
3 90 01:49:07 Kolluti Margit 1971 Ž35 FuTeam SE Sükösd
4 165 01:51:46 Horvat Monika 1966 Ž35 Mogyi SE Baja
5 14 01:53:18 Kokai Monika 1974 Ž35 ARK Tron Subotica
6 50 01:53:18 Tucakovic Saša 1969 Ž35 Trkacka sekta Beograd
7 211 01:57:48 Poljakovic Nad Erika 1968 Ž35 Cantavir
8 161 02:00:26 Belic Magdolna 1969 Ž35 AK Veteran Irig
9 81 02:02:55 Banjac Tatjana 1973 Ž35 ARK Fruška Gora Novi Sad
10 105 02:23:34 Bajic Alisa 1969 Ž35 Becej
11 103 02:34:20 Tardi Csilla 1968 Ž35 FuTeam SE Baja
12 92 02:49:22 Hilz Erika 1973 Ž35 FuTeam SE Baja

70 DNS Conkic Biljana 1976 Ž35 ARK Fruška Gora Novi Sad
132 DNS Velimirovic Vera 1966 Ž35 AK Veteran Beograd

ŽENE PREKO 50 - (1962+)

rl st br vreme Prezime i ime god. kat klub mesto
1 4 2:28:19 Jurišin Mira 1949 Ž50 AK Hajduk-Maraton Tim Kula

SOMBORCI

rl st br vreme Prezime i ime god. kat klub mesto
1 32 01:24:00 Kesic Miloš 1972 M40 ARK Somaraton Sombor
2 55 01:26:20 Major Josip 1978 M30 ARK Somaraton Sombor
3 154 01:27:33 Zekovic Jakša 1965 M40 ARK Somaraton Sombor
4 222 01:35:11 Miladinovic Slobodan 1981 M30 ARK Somaraton Sombor
5 27 01:36:50 Erdelji Mirko 1971 M40 ARK Somaraton Sombor
6 28 01:37:05 Ivkovic Željko 1979 M30 ARK Somaraton Sombor6 28 01:37:05 Ivkovic Željko 1979 M30 ARK Somaraton Sombor
7 29 01:37:24 Rišar Lazar 1994 JS ARK Somaraton Sombor
8 54 01:40:38 Zvekanov Ilija 1971 M40 ARK Somaraton Sombor
9 120 01:47:14 Miloševic Stojan 1983 JS Blue Gym Sombor
10 52 01:52:25 Jerkovic Boško 1955 M50 ARK Somaraton Sombor
11 163 01:59:46 Satmari Sreten 1999 JS Sombor
12 201 02:02:10 Grgic Igor 1997 JS Sombor
13 204 02:02:18 Vrucinic Miloš 1997 JS Sombor
14 203 02:02:56 Hegediš Boris 2000 JS Sombor
15 127 02:09:48 Vuckovic Ðorde 1977 M30 Sombor
16 182 02:10:55 Kovacevic Milica 1982 Ž sombor
17 206 02:11:31 Popic Milenko 1945 M60 ARK Somaraton Sombor
18 108 02:13:24 Odobašic Tijana 1989 Ž ARK Somaraton Sombor
19 202 02:16:28 Beretic Marko 1997 JS Sombor
20 205 02:16:30 Smiljanic Dragan 1997 JS Sombor
21 12 02:16:31 Hubai Karlo 1982 M30 ARK Somaraton Sombor
22 189 02:25:36 Volic Ðorde 1976 M30 ARK Somaraton sombor
23 TZ 02:33:56 Satmari Stefan 1999 JS Sombor
24 138 02:35:03 Miljevic Stojan 1971 M40 Sombor

153 DNF Janic Aleksandar 1952 M60 ARK Somaraton Sombor
162 DNF Bogdanovic Simo 1943 M60 ARK Somaraton Sombor
35 DNS Markovic Aleksandar 1982 M30 ARK Somaraton Sombor
19 DNS Vukovic Marijana 1982 Ž ARK Somaraton Sombor


